1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
CB-5054X-XX-V1.0-271223
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SOLAR SYSTEMS
Patch Cord Solar Cable, 4 sq.mm

Hot set test according IEC 60811-507
Thermal endurance properties          according IEC 60216-2
Order Information
Part number Description Color Length Package
CB-5054B-03 Patch Cord Solar Cable (BLACK) 4.0 mm2 w/MC4 Black 3 m Sealed Packaging
CB-5054R-03 Patch Cord Solar Cable (Red) 4.0 mm2 w/MC4 Red 3 m Sealed Packaging
CB-5054B-05 Patch Cord Solar Cable (BLACK) 4.0 mm2 w/MC4 Black 5 m Sealed Packaging
CB-5054R-05 Patch Cord Solar Cable (Red) 4.0 mm2 w/MC4 Red 5 m Sealed Packaging
CB-5054B-10 Patch Cord Solar Cable (BLACK) 4.0 mm2 w/MC4 Black 10 m Sealed Packaging
CB-5054R-10 Patch Cord Solar Cable (Red) 4.0 mm2 w/MC4 Red 10 m Sealed Packaging
*Other length available on request
Specifications subject to change without notice.